BAP Series Flexi-Grommet™
Wire Protection Grommet Edging
Aircraft Applications:
Airframe structure•
Auxiliary power units•
Avionic instruments•
Bulkheads•
Cowling•

0.28 (6.8)5 0.089 - 0.144 (2.3 - 2.9)
6 0.113 - 0.130 (2.9 - 3.3)
Sizes Ordering Examples
W
0.05 (1.3)
0.23 (5.8)
T
A-A
0.15 (3.8)
A
A
Dimensions:
USA Toll Free:+1-800-669-9682
Phone: +1-508-229-2000 x 130
Fax: +1-508-229-2622
Email: customerservice@devicetech.com
Compliant
RoHS
Pb
Lead Free
2002/95/EC
Due	 to	 sheet	 thickness	 tolerances	 and	 finishes,
end user should determine product sizes by trial.
When sheet thickness is at the maximum for the
grommet	 chosen,	 end	 user	 may	 use	 a	 rubber
mallet	 to	set,	or	 try	 the	next	size	 larger	grommet.
BAP Series Factory Precut
BAP4 - 0053 - EC 0402
0.080” (2.0mm)
53 Whole Castles, 53 x 0.15 = 7.95”
Factory Pre-Cut Length
Coating: White Fushion Bonded Nylon
with Grey Cushion
BAP Series on Reel
BAP2 - 0100 - ER 0402
0.050” (1.3mm)
100’ Reel (30.5m)